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Product Facts

m Suitable for any SC or
ST-Type connector

m Available in multimode or
singlemode

m SC Duplex adaplers accept
two Simplex connectors or
one Duplex connector

m Assortment of hybrid config-
urations available

m Mounting screws available

ST, SC, MT-RJ and LIGHTRAY MPX Adapters
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ST-Style Simplex Adapters

Dust Cap

Multimode

5C1381-1

Singlemode

5040211

{Bulk 50) 504021-2

SC to 5T Adapter SC to 5C Duplex Adapter

LIGHTRAY MPX Adapter

SC Simplex Adapter SC Duplex Adapter MT-RdJ to MT-RJ Adapter
Desecription Color Part Number
ST-Duplex Adapters
Multimode Ligh: Almend 5045631
Singlemode Blue 533273-5
ST 10 $T Duplex Adapters
Multimode Ligh: Almond 504662-1
SC Simplex Adapters
Multimode Ligh: Almand 504614-1
Singlemode Bluc 5(2832-8
Singlemode APC Green 2-146001-6
SC Duplex Adapters
Multimode Light Almand 504540-3
Singlemode Blue 2-502776-0
Singlemoede APC Green 2-502776-2
SCto 8T Adapters - Simplex
Multimode Light Almond 502780-3
Singlemode Blue 302780-2
SC to ST Adapters - Duplex
PMuttimode Light Almand 504663-1
Singlemode Blue 503137-2
MT-R.J to MT-RJ Adapter Light Almand 127803171
LIGHTRAY MPX 1o LIGHTRAY MPX Adapter Black 492305-1
Multi-lser Systems AMP Technical Suppart Center/AMP FAX Service Dimensions are in WWW.amp.com Specifications
1-800-522-6752 717-086-7777 millimeters over [inches| subject to change.



